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
One fastidious owner from new. 3 badrooms,
main floor family room with fireplace. Profes-
sionally landscaped and fully fenced. $88,500.
See it with Ken mmwmmm

corporation

22 ontario st. s., milton
(across from Milton Mall

AMHANSPIRING! This lovely 2100 sq. ft. home
in a good residential area has 4 bedrooms,
living-dining combo., eat-in kitchen, 3 baths,
tamily room, L-shaped rec. room, 2 fireplaces
and enclosed patio. Come see! You'll want to
makae it vours! Phone Rejane Petroff today! .

A TREASURE CHEST That's what this 3
bedroom semi is—living and dining rms.,
large bright kitchen, rec. rm., 4th bdrm. and 3
pc. bath with shower downstairs, fenced
yard and L-shaped deck. All can be yours by
calling MIKE MORGAN
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NEGOTIATE NOW! Owner has bought and Is
ready to consider offers on this 2 acre ravine
property just N of 401. The 4 bedroom home
includes 4 baths, 2 fireplaces, fam. rm., rec.
rm., formal living-dining areas and more.
Downstairs can be used as apart. or ""'mother-
inlaw’’ suite. Don’t hesitate! Speak to B-utr'r
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BRIGHT AND AIRY. Neutral decor shows
your furniture at its best. Spacious 4 bdrm.
executive home with main floor family room,

fireplace, huge master with 4 pce. ensuite.
Super greenhouse kitchen/breakfast area.

Roomy convenient floor plan. Beautifully
landscaped. $117.900. See it with Audrey or
Ken Newell B78-5339.

LIKE A FLORIDA VACA-

TION? How about a week some-
where eise in the world? Investi-
gate the possibilities of owning
this time sharing unit just 2 miles
from Disney World. All furniture
and appliances included pius use
of clubhouse complex. Speak to
PatLambert............. $8,000.
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USE TOUCHDOWN TACTICS! Rush to see
this freshly painted 5 level backsplit com-
plete with 3 bdrms., 1% baths, living and din-
ing rooms, family room and fireplace. Ready
for occupancy! Under power of sale! Hurry!
Call a RE'MAX agent for a viewing!. . $81,500.

HOLD ONTO YOUR HEARTI You're liable to
lose it when you see this delightful ¢ bdrm.
with extra bathrooms, separate dining room,
walkout from kitchen, sunken family room
and completed rec. room. See it! You’'ll fall in
love! Call Lindsay McLaren. . . $118,000.

YOU'VE NEVER LIVED SO GOODI! That's
what you'll be saying after you move into this
superb 2 storey. For your living pleasure it in-
cludes 4 bdrms., 2 baths, family rm. with fire-
place, rec. room, inground pool, fenced yard
with flagstone patio, and super location back-
ing onto a park. Make it yours! Call a
RE/MAX agen:
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THE PRICE OF A DREAM is now only
$129.500. Can be yours! Make an appoint.
ment to view this luxurious home with grand
foyer, circular oak staircase, French doors,
separate dining rm., fireplace in family rm.,
sunny kitchen, 4 bedrooms. Big and
beautiful! Call Hazel Horton.

WELL GROOMEDI! This freshly decorated
home will be a joy to move into! Over 2000
sq. ft. including the features your family
needs: 4 bedrooms, 3 baths, family room with
fireplace, formal living-dining rooms, handy
main fl. laundry, fenced yard. Bring your fami-

ly to see this with Mike Morgan

878-5339
878-5339
878-8659
878-8282
878-3686




